Fiber Coupled Laser for Raman Spectroscopy
RAM Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The RAM series is a line of UV, visible, and near IR fiber coupled diode lasers with narrow spectral linewidth feature and
delivering output power levels up to 450mW. The RAM series is available from 375nm to 980nm wavelengths. Designed

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
RAM[1][2][3][4]
RAM = Laser Model
Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Output Power [3] = Power Stability [4] = Spectral Linewidth
 375= 375nm
405= 405nm
488= 488nm
514= 514.5nm
633= 633nm
639= 639nm
660= 660nm
690= 690nm
730= 730nm
785= 785nm
808= 808nm
830= 830nm
852= 852nm
975= 975nm
980= 980nm
5= >5mW
10= >10mW
20= >20mW
30= >30mW
50= >50mW
100= >100mW
200= >200mW
300= >300mW
450= >450mW
E= <3%
2= <2%
D= <1%
L= 0.1nm
M= 0.06nm
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.